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OBERMAIER, Kerstin #63

Damen |

StartNr: 147

29. Marz 2025 12:25

LV BAYERN

Ergebnis:
Serien:
Zahler:

Innenzehner:

Weiteste:
beste Teiler:
Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

N/

©

616.7

(590)

102.2 101.5 104.4 102.7 102.5 103.4
50100 0 0 0 0 0 0 O

43

416 (35.), 408 (1

381 (29.)

D,
37.0 (34.), 38.0 (9.), 43.4 (30.)
0.56 mm rechts, 0.01 mm hoch
1.33, horizontal: 1.39, vertikal: 1.27

Serie 1:
9.3—+
10.6 *

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 2:
10.1 X
10.2*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 3:
10.6 *
104*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 4:
10.8*
10.4*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 5:
10.2*
10.2*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 6:
10.1 %
10.6 *

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

10.5* 10.7*
9.6 1% 10.3*

38.0 (9.), 53.7 (3.), 82.6 (6.)
0.86 mm rechts, 0.90 mm hoch
1.32, horizontal: 1.38, vertikal: 1.24

104~ 10.2*
104~ 9.7~

107.7 (14.),142.2 (17.), 148.1 (12))
0.65 mm rechts, 0.22 mm tief
1.51, horizontal: 1.47, vertikal: 1.55

10.6* 10.5*
10.6* 10.7*

43.4 (30.), 46.2 (25.), 66.6 (28.)
0.36 mm rechts, 0.43 mm tief
1.15, horizontal: 1.43, vertikal: 0.77

10.7* 9.9
9.5~ 10.7*

37.0 (34.), 46.9 (31.), 55.9 (38.)
1.30 mm rechts, 0.22 mm tief
1.26, horizontal: 1.55, vertikal: 0.86

10.4~ 10.3*
10.2* 10.4*

133.4 (48.), 137.2 (42.), 147.0 (49.)
0.64 mm rechts, 0.17 mm tief
1.27, horizontal: 1.11, vertikal: 1.42

9.9% 10.5*
10.4 10.3*
49.0 (55.), 81.9 (59.), 89.6 (56.)

0.46 mm links, 0.24 mm hoch
1.21, horizontal: 1.00, vertikal: 1.39

10.1 7
10.8*

10.5*
10.0 X

10.0 ¥
9.4~

10.8*
10.3*

10.2*
104~

10.2*
10.6*

10.3*
10.0~

10.3*
9.7 X

10.8*
10.8*

9.3~
10.3*

10.3~*
9.9

10.8~*
10.0 \




